
Pos

MX2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

717

68

5

25

13

83

86

Name

Patryk GUDBAY GALICA
Zoltán VOROS
Tomáš VALACH
Lukáš MORAVČÍK
Miroslav LOJKA
Peter OBERT
Gabriel VOROS

Štát

POL

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Značka

Yamaha 2T

KTM SXF  250

Honda CRF 250

KAWASAKI KX 250 F

YAMAHA 250

Suzuki

KTM SXF 250

Mesto

Suché

Gbelce

Nemčice

Banka, Piešťany

Rimavská Sobota

Hlohovec Šulekovo

Gbelce

Class

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

1F

25

22

20

18

16

0

0

2F

25

15

14

--

--

12

0

Total points

50
37
34
18
16
12
0

Diff

0

13

16

32

34

38

50

Gap

0

1

0

11

2

3

12
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Skycov Stredoslovenský pohár v motokrose

MX1 + MX2

Celkom

Skycov 2,000 Km


